1. Nederveld
2. Clearbrook Landscaping & Lawn Care Ross Bouwkamp
3. Scared Hitless

4. Baumann & DeGroot
5. Insuring Victory

6. Big Dutchman

7. Shine Window Care

8. West Michigan Uniform

8-May

15-May

22-May

Time

6:15
7:10
8:05
9:00

6:15
7:10
8:05
9:00

6:15
7:10
8:05
9:00

6:15
7:10
8:05
9:00

Off - Memorial Day

6:15
7:10
8:05
9:00

ZeelandRecreation

Doing well together

2017 Men's Softball
Monday Lower League
DeWitt Sports Complex - Bil Mar Field

Tony Surbur

Derrick Rodriguez
Brandon Simmons
Mark Prince

Tom Kain

Tim Scholten
Shane Bosma

tsurber@nederveld.com
ross@clearbrooklandscape.com
holland2484@gmail.com
kendrav@396heat.com
mprince3@hotmail.com
kainltr@cmich.edu
ts7520@sbcglobal.net
shanebosma35@gmail.com

First team listed on the schedule is the home team.

Schedule
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Date Time Schedule
12-Jun 6:15 6 x1
7:10 8 x 4
8:05 2x7
9:00 3x5
19-Jun 6:15 5x7
7:05 4 x 5 (3rd inning)
7:35 1x4
8:30 3x8
9:25 2x6
26-Jun 6:15 4 x 3
7:10 8 x7
8:05 6 x5
9:00 2x1
3-Jul Off - Holiday Week
10-Jul 6:15 5x 2
7:10 1x3
8:05 4 x7
9:00 6 x 8
17-Jul 5:45 3 X 7 (4th inning)
6:15 3x7
7:10 2x8
8:05 4 x 6
Kraai Field 9:00 6 x 4 (make-up)
9:00 5x1

End of Season Single Elimination Tournament: July 24 & 31

n facebook.

@ ZeelandRecreation

Weather Cancellation Line: 748-3235
Website: http://recreation.zps.org/current-sports-leagues/

@ ZeelandRec
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Instagnam

@ ZeelandRecreation

848-0208
366-7032
231-360-6574
355-6550
231-578-8663
231-679-0293
610-7705
283-1862



